Electrophoresis
DAIHAN Scientific
Gel Documentation System - Portable …………………  P. 51
 - Unified ……………………  P. 52
UV Transilluminator ………………………………………  P. 53
Accessory - UV-intensity Meter …………………………  P. 53
                        - UV-indicator  …………………………………  P. 53
Max. 3,000 rpm

DNA Analysis S/W
One Stop Analysis
Specifications & Ordering information
Spec. Model “WGD-20” “WGD-20S”
Included DNA Analysis S/W
CCD
Module
CCD & Pixel Size 1/2″ CCD, 4.65×4.65 um
Max. Resolution 1360×1024
Lens Mount & Optical Size C mount, 7.6×6.2 mm
Connect to PC & Power USB 3.0, Supplied USB
Zoom
Lens
Iris & Focal Length F1.0 - Close, 8~48mm
Ambient Temp. -10℃ to +50℃
Overall
Dimension & Weight 300×260×h470 mm, 9 kg
Software Capability Windows XP, Vista & 7, 8, 10
Included Standard S/W Included MaXidocTM Gel Imaging Capture Software
Included DNA Analysis S/W none TotalLabTM CLIQS
Packing Size & Weight 400×350×h510 mm, 18 kg
Optional Transilluminator & S/W
DH.WUV00020 (1) Transilluminator, “WUV-L20”, 20×20cm Filter 1,076,000
     312nm, 15W UV Lamp×6ea
DH.WUV00050 (1) Transilluminator, “WUV-L50”, 20×20cm Filter 940,000
     365nm＋312nm, 15W UV Lamp×6ea
DH.WUV00120 (1) Transilluminator, “WUV-M20”, 20×20cm Filte 1,010,000
     312nm, 8W UV Lamp×6ea
DH.WGD00100 (2) DNA/Protein Analysis S/W, TotalLabTM CLIQS 1,229,000
DH.WGD00121 (3) DNA/Protein Analysis S/W, CLIQS 1D Pro 9,137,000
DH.WGD00200 LapTop Computer, WGD-Laptop,  for WGD Gel Doc.System  1,562,000
 Ea.   Price, ￦
* Other Specifications are available upon Customer’s Request. ※ 운임 약 ￦ 9,000 별도!
Cat. No. DH.WGD00020 DH.WGD00024
Price, Each. ￦ 2,943,000 4,448,000
Portable Gel Documentation System “WGD-20”
Darkroom
Hood

Manual Lens
Enterfilter
Specifications & Ordering information
Spec. Model “MaXidocTM G2”
Transilluminator Type Standard UV Type Blue LED Type
Camera Resolution 1.45 Mega Pixel CCD
Pixel Size 4.65㎛
Lens F1.0 Fixed, 8~48mm Manual Zoom
Transilluminator 312nm, 6×8W UV Lamps,
Filter Size : 210×260mm
470nm, Blue LED×324Ea,
Filter Size : 210×260mm
Software Included MaXidocTM Gel Imaging Capture Software
White Light 3×LED Lamps
PC Interface(OS) Window7 or Window10 64bit
Camera Interface USB 2.0
Dimension & Weight 360×380×h700 mm, 24 kg
Packing Size (mm)
& Gross Weight (kg) 430×490×h830 mm, 28 kg
Electric Reqts. 1 Phase, AC 120V, 60Hz or AC 230V, 50/60Hz
* Other Specifications are available upon Customer’s Request.
Cat. No.
230V DH.WGD00300 DH.WGD00310
120V DH.WGD00301 DH.WGD00311
Price, Each. ￦ 5,369,000   5,193,000
Optional Software/Transilluminator/White Light Table
DH.WGD00100 (1) DNA/Protein Analysis S/W, TotalLabTM CLIQS 1,229,000
DH.WGD00121 (2) DNA/Protein Analysis S/W, CLIQS 1D Pro 9,137,000
DH.WUV01110 UV Lamp, 365nm, 8W    22,000
DH.WUV02110 , 312nm, 8W   72,000
 Ea.   Price, ￦
53Sales : by the Nearest Distributors      www.DAIHAN-Sci.com Shopping-mall
Cat. No DescriptionArticles
EℓElectrophoresis, UV Transilluminator